You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1871 GB Adults; 946 French
Adults; 1009 German Adults; 1007 Danish
Adults; 1011 Swedish Adults; 774 Norwegian
Adults; 920 Finnish Adults.

Fieldwork: 21st - 30th August

Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender

GB [Male| Female | France | Male | Female | Germany |Male | Female | Denmark | Male | Female | Sweden | Male | Female | Norway | Male | Female | Finland | Male | Female

Weighted Sample[1871]909] 962 946 |[475] 471 1009 ]490] 519 1007 |497] 511 | 1011 |489]| 522 774 393 381 920 |460] 460

Do you approve or disapprove of the
Government's record to date?
Approve 27 | 78 5 18 19 17 23 24 22 21 24 18 28 33 23 29 30 28 20 24 16
Disapprove 58 | 9 90 66 | 67 65 66 68 64 66 66 66 60 59 61 54 58 49 54 61 48
Don'tknow 15 | 13 5 16 13 18 11 8 14 13 10 16 12 8 17 17 12 23 26 15 36

How do you think the financial situation of your
household will change over the NEXT 12

months?
Get a lot better 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 6 5 4 3 5 2 3 1
Get a little better 14 | 16 11 7 6 8 17 20 15 19 25 13 20 25 15 25 30 20 13 15 12
TOTAL BETTER 16 19 13 10 10 10 20 24 18 23 29 16 25 31 20 29 33 25 15 18 13
Stay about the same 37 | 37 37 29 31 28 46 47 45 53 49 57 47 47 48 52 51 53 49 46 52
Get a little worse 31 | 28 33 28 29 27 19 16 21 17 16 18 18 15 22 12 11 14 24 25 23
Getalotworse 13 | 12 13 28 26 29 7 8 7 4 2 5 6 6 6 2 2 1 8 9 7
TOTAL WORSE 44 40 46 56 55 56 26 24 28 21 18 23 24 21 28 14 13 15 32 34 30
Don'tknow 4 4 4 5 4 7 8 5 10 3 3 4 4 2 5 5 3 6 5 4 5

How do you think the financial situation of your
household has changed over the LAST 12

months?
Got a lot better 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 6 8 5 4 4 5 2 1 2
Got a little better 10 | 13 8 7 7 7 16 19 13 15 19 11 18 21 15 27 28 25 16 16 15
TOTAL BETTER 12 15 10 9 10 9 19 22 16 18 22 13 24 29 20 31 32 30 18 17 17
Stayed about the same 32 | 31 33 25 26 25 48 45 50 56 53 58 47 46 48 50 51 48 49 46 51
Got a little worse 38 | 38 39 34 37 31 21 21 21 18 17 20 20 17 22 15 13 16 23 24 21
Gotalotworse 15 | 14 16 27 24 31 9 9 10 6 6 7 8 7 9 2 2 2 8 10 7
TOTAL WORSE 53 52 55 61 61 62 30 30 31 24 23 27 28 24 31 17 15 18 31 34 28
Don'tknow 2 2 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 1 1 1 3 2 4 3 3 3
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Fieldwork: 21st - 30th August
Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender

GB |Male| Female | France | Male| Female | Germany | Male | Female | Denmark | Male | Female | Sweden | Male | Female | Norway | Male | Female | Finland | Male | Female

Weighted Sample[1871]909] 962 946 475 471 1009 |490| 519 1007 ]497] 511 | 1011 |489] 522 774 1393 381 920 |460] 460

How do you think the [COUNTRY] economy has
changed over the LAST 12 months?

Got a lot better 1 1 1 2 3 1 3 5 1 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 1 0 0

Got a little better 30 | 32 28 9 8 10 26 31 21 31 37 26 19 24 14 18 22 14 2 3 1

TOTAL BETTER 31 33 29 11 11 11 29 36 22 33 39 28 22 26 17 20 25 15 2 1

Stayed about the same 26 | 28 24 22 25 18 33 31 35 36 35 36 34 34 33 56 52 59 14 13 14

Got a little worse 23 | 21 25 22 22 22 22 19 25 20 18 21 27 28 27 17 18 17 48 48 48

Gotalotworse 15 | 15 16 41 | 38 43 9 9 9 6 4 8 13 10 16 2 2 1 30 32 29
TOTAL WORSE 38 36 41 63 | 60 65 31 28 34 26 22 29 40 38 43 19 20 18 78 80 7
Don'tknow 4 I 3 6 5 4 6 7 4 9 6 5 7 4 2 7 6 4 8 5 3 8

How do you think the [COUNTRY] economy will
change over the NEXT 12 months?

Get a lot better 3 4 2 3 4 2 2 3 1 3 4 1 3 3 2 3 3 3 1 1 0

Get a little better 33 | 38 28 11 11 10 21 27 15 38 42 34 24 30 18 17 21 13 11 17 5

TOTAL BETTER 36 42 30 14 15 12 23 30 16 41 46 35 27 33 20 20 24 16 12 18 5

Stay about the same 31 | 29 33 25 26 25 36 34 38 36 35 37 37 32 42 52 48 57 21 19 23

Get a little worse 17 | 16 18 21 22 21 22 20 24 12 12 12 23 23 22 18 21 14 41 38 45

Getalotworse 11 | 9 12 34 |32 35 10 9 11 4 2 5 9 9 8 2 3 2 19 21 18
TOTAL WORSE 28 25 30 55 54 56 32 29 35 16 14 17 32 32 30 20 24 16 60 59 63
Don'tknow 5 4 7 6 5 7 9 7 11 8 5 10 6 3 8 8 5 11 7 4 10

If there was a referendum on [COUNTRY'S]

membership of the European Union, how would
you vote?

| would vote to remain a member of the European
Union 35 |42 28 38 |44 32 49 52 46 47 52 43 42 48 36 17 23 11 44 49 39
| would vote to leave the European Union 44 | 42 45 31 29 32 31 34 28 35 36 33 43 42 44 69 65 72 35 39 32
| would not vote 6 4 9 20 19 21 9 7 12 3 2 3 2 1 4 2
Don'tknow 15 | 12 18 11 8 15 11 7 14 15 10 21 12 9 16 12 9 15 14 7 22
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Fieldwork: 21st - 30th August What the world thinks

Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender

GB |Male| Female | France | Male| Female | Germany | Male | Female | Denmark | Male | Female | Sweden | Male | Female | Norway | Male | Female | Finland | Male | Female

Weighted Sample[1871]909] 962 946 475 471 1009 |490| 519 1007 ]497] 511 | 1011 |489] 522 774 1393 381 920 |460] 460

This July, Croatia joined the European Union. In
addition, employment restrictions for
Bulgarians and Romanians hoping to work in
this country will soon be dropped, meaning
people from those countries will be able to work
anywhere in the EU.

Which of the following comes closest to your
view?

[Only asked to respondents in spilt 1, n=607 GB
Adults; 342 French Adults; 335 German Adults]

There should be a referendum on the issue as soon
as possible and | would vote for the employment
restrictions for Bulgarians and Romanians to be
dropped on the 1st of January 2014

There should be a referendum on the issue as
soon as possible and | would vote for the
employment restrictions for Bulgariansand 50 | 51 49 30 32 27 35 39 30
Romanians to continue past the 1st of January
2014

There should be a referendum on the issue, but not
until after employment restrictions have been
dropped and the actual impact of the changes is
more clear

There should not be a referendum on the issue 18 | 24 13 12 16 9 21 26 17
Don'tknow 16 | 10 22 29 27 30 17 14 19

11 |10 12 18 14 22 20 14 25
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Fieldwork: 21st - 30th August What the world thinks

Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender

GB |Male| Female | France | Male| Female | Germany | Male | Female | Denmark | Male | Female | Sweden | Male | Female | Norway | Male | Female | Finland | Male | Female

Weighted Sample[1871]909] 962 946 475 471 1009 |490| 519 1007 ]497] 511 | 1011 |489] 522 774 1393 381 920 |460] 460

This July, Croatia joined the European Union. In
addition, employment restrictions for
Bulgarians and Romanians hoping to work in
this country will soon be dropped, meaning
people from those countries will able to work
anywhere in the EU. Some studies have
suggested that these developments will have a
significant impact on the number of workers
moving from Eastern Europe to Western
European countries.

Which of the following comes closest to your
view?

[Only asked to respondents in spilt 3, n=641 GB
Adults; 332 French Adults; 339 German Adults]

There should be a referendum on the issue as soon
as possible and | would vote for the employment
restrictions for Bulgarians and Romanians to be
dropped on the 1st of January 2014

There should be a referendum on the issue as soon
as possible and | would vote for the employment
restrictions for Bulgarians and Romanians to
continue past the 1st of January 2014

51 | 46 56 32 30 34 38 39 37

There should be a referendum on the issue, but not
until after employment restrictions have been

dropped and the actual impact of the changes is 1212 1 17 18 16 19 o 21

more clear
There should not be a referendum on the issue 19 | 27 10 12 12 12 17 22 12
Don'tknow 13 | 7 18 27 26 29 16 10 21
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Fieldwork: 21st - 30th August What the world thinks
Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender

GB |Male| Female | France | Male| Female | Germany | Male | Female | Denmark | Male | Female | Sweden | Male | Female | Norway | Male | Female | Finland | Male | Female

Weighted Sample[1871]909] 962 946 475 471 1009 |490| 519 1007 ]497] 511 | 1011 |489] 522 774 1393 381 920 |460] 460

This July, Croatia joined the European Union. In
addition, employment restrictions for
Bulgarians and Romanians hoping to work in
this country will soon be dropped, meaning
people from those countries will able to work
anywhere in the EU. Some studies have
suggested that these developments will have a
minimal impact on the number of workers
moving from Eastern Europe to Western
European countries.

Which of the following comes closest to your
view?

[Only asked to respondents in spilt 3, n=623 GB
Adults; 274 French Adults; 335 German Adults]

There should be a referendum on the issue as soon
as possible and | would vote for the employment
restrictions for Bulgarians and Romanians to be
dropped on the 1st of January 2014

There should be a referendum on the issue as soon
as possible and | would vote for the employment
restrictions for Bulgarians and Romanians to
continue past the 1st of January 2014

44 | 43 45 30 34 27 37 42 33

There should be a referendum on the issue, but not
until after employment restrictions have been
dropped and the actual impact of the changes is
more clear

There should not be a referendum on the issue 21 | 23 19 16 24 10 19 22 16
Don'tknow 18 | 12 23 27 19 33 18 13 23

12 | 15 8 15 11 18 17 15 19
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Fieldwork: 21st - 30th August What the world thinks

Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender

GB |Male| Female | France | Male| Female | Germany | Male | Female | Denmark | Male | Female | Sweden | Male | Female | Norway | Male | Female | Finland | Male | Female

Weighted Sample[1871]909] 962 946 475 471 1009 |490| 519 1007 ]497] 511 | 1011 |489] 522 774 1393 381 920 |460] 460

Next month the German parliamentary elections
take place and a new chancellor will be elected.
Both Angela Merkel and her opponent Peer
Steinbriick have a chance to become
chancellor. Which, if any, of these two
politicians have you ever heard of?

Angela Merkel 67 | 70 64 55 56 53 12 11 13 64 59 69 64 62 65 69 68 71 68 70 67

Peer Steinbriick 1 2 0 5 7 3 4 3 4 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 0 1 0 1

Both Angela Merkel and Peer Steinbriick 12 | 14 9 12 13 11 79 80 77 25 30 20 22 28 17 15 18 12 21 21 20

| haven't heard of either of the two candidates 14 8 19 12 10 14 1 1 1 5 6 5 7 4 9 8 6 10 6 5 7
Don'tknow 6 5 7 16 14 18 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 7 6 5 7 5 4 6

If you were able to vote for Angela Merkel or
Peer Steinbriick to become the next German
chancellor, who would you vote for?

[Only asked to respondents who had heard of
Angela Merkel and Peer Steinbriick and excluding
don't knows, n=1549 GB Adults; 699 French
Adults; 965 German Adults; 904 Danish Adults;
842 Swedish Adults; 666 Norwegian Adults; 828
Finnish Adults]

Angela Merkel 29 | 31 26 37 33 41 40 41 39 41 46 | 36 31 32 29 30 36 24 27 31 24
Peer Steinbriick 7 | 10 4 20 25 14 21 23 18 7 10 5 9 13 4 6 9 2 9 12 6
Neither of them 13 | 11 15 13 14 13 32 31 34 7 9 5 10 13 8 7 7 7 10 12 7
Don'tknow 51 | 48 55 30 28 32 7 4 9 45 35| 55 50 43 59 57 48 67 54 45 63
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Fieldwork: 21st - 30th August What the world thinks
Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender

GB |Male| Female | France | Male| Female | Germany | Male | Female | Denmark | Male | Female | Sweden | Male | Female | Norway | Male | Female | Finland | Male | Female

Weighted Sample[1871]909] 962 946 475 471 1009 |490| 519 1007 ]497] 511 | 1011 |489] 522 774 1393 381 920 |460] 460

How many people, including yourself, are there
in your household? Please include both adults
and children.
1person/llivealone 16 | 15 17 20 18 21 28 30 27 32 31| 32 27 22 31 21 20 21 28 27 29
2people 41 | 40 42 42 | 43 40 39 39 39 42 43 | 42 40 42 39 41 41 40 44 42 45
3people 20 | 20 20 18 17 20 18 16 20 11 9 13 14 16 13 17 16 18 11 10 11

4people 15 (16 14 14 15 13 10 9 10 11 12| 10 14 15 12 14 15 12 11 12 10
5people 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 2
6 people 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
7 people O 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
8 or more people 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
Don't Know 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
Which, if any, of the following people currently
live in your household with you? (Please select
all that apply)
The following questions were only asked to
respondents who live in a household of more than
1 person, n=1572 GB Adults; 761 French Adults;
722 German Adults; 689 Danish Adults; 741
Swedish Adults; 613 Norwegian Adults; 673
Finnish Adults]
My Wife/Girlfriend 35 | 69 3 39 68 7 36 72 4 39 74 4 43 82 1 37 69 4 44 86 0
My Boyfriend/Husband 34 | 3 64 41 15 69 37 4 66 38 7 69 40 2 81 37 6 68 39 1 77
My Grandmother (s) 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
My Grandfather (s) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
My Mother/ Motherinlaw 13 | 14 12 6 6 6 14 15 12 5 6 4 5 5 5 7 9 4 4 3 4
My Father/ Fatherinlaw 9 | 10 8 5 6 5 10 13 8 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 1 1 1
My Aunt(s) O 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MyUncle(s) O 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
My Brother/ Brother inlaw (s) 6 6 5 2 1 3 4 6 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 1 1 1
My Sister/ Sisterinlaw (s) 3 4 3 2 2 2 5 6 4 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2
My Daughter / Daughterinlaw (s) 21 [ 20 21 28 25 32 19 16 21 23 21| 24 24 241 23 24 22 25 24 26 21
My Son/Soninlaw(s) 25 | 22 28 29 26 33 21 17 25 23 21| 24 26 251 28 28 27 28 24 25 23
My Male housemate (s) 5 5 4 1 0 1 2 2 2 4 2 7 0 1 0 5 4 6 3 0 6
My Female housemate (s) 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 3 1 5 7 3 1 1 1 4 4 4 3 5 0
Other 7 5 8 1 0 2 5 4 5 3 1 4 3 4 3 6 5 6 4 5 4
Don'tknow 1 2 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 2 3 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 1
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Fieldwork: 21st - 30th August
Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender

GB |Male| Female | France | Male| Female | Germany | Male | Female | Denmark | Male | Female | Sweden | Male | Female | Norway | Male | Female | Finland | Male | Female

Weighted Sample[1871]909] 962 946 475 471 1009 |490| 519 1007 ]497] 511 | 1011 |489] 522 774 1393 381 920 |460] 460

Are there any children living in your household
under the age of 18?
Yes 28 | 29 28 34 29 38 29 27 31 33 31| 35 36 36| 36 40 39 41 34 37 31
No 70 [ 70 70 65 68 61 70 73 68 66 67 | 65 62 61| 63 58 58 58 64 62 67
Prefernotto say 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 2 1 1 1 1
Don't Know 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

You previously said there are children living in
your household under the age of 18. Who would
you say from your household usually has
responsibility for them the MAJORITY of the
time (for example with childcare, helping with
homework etc.)?

[Only asked to respondents where there are
children living in their household under the age of
18, n=446 GB Adults; 257 French Adults; 209
German Adults; 226 Danish Adults; 268 Swedish
Adults; 251 Norwegian Adults; 244 Finnish Adults]

[ee]
by
w
o
~
©
[e2]
o
0]
N
w
o
o)
o

Myself

My Wife/Girlfriend

My Boyfriend/Husband

My Grandmother (s)

My Grandfather (s)

My Mother/ Mother in law

My Father/ Father in law

My Aunt (s)

My Uncle (s)

My Brother/ Brother in law (s)
My Sister/ Sister in law (s)
My Daughter / Daughter in law (s)
My Son / Son in law (s)

My Male housemate (s)

My Female housemate (s)
Other

Don't know

NS
W w
AN
J o

ohRhoOORNOrROORODOONOZ
B~
IXIEN
N ol
®© ©
N Gl
S &
S
>
=
o
NS
w a

-

3
N Ol
I
w o
S o
o
a

w
o
N

OFRPOO0OWRFRFPNOOOFRPROObMEPER

P WOFRPNNRPOOOODWOORrRO

I W w
oBNvorNvMOOoooruoor Yy
ANOONWOOOORr WOO WO

. B ow
oBroocoocoocoocoocorwoor R
NOOORNOROOKR WOONO

wWoOoroONwWRrRrROOONOORSY
o Socoocowooocoocoorooomo R

PORPOWNORPROORLR~NOOLR
WoONONRFPFORPROORL, ©O OO
NP OOWNRERPRRFPLPOOOOOO
AP OONMOOODOOOOON
P WOONMAMPOOORL, ©OOLR
NWOONO©TOOOOWOWOOo
O P ONNMOOOOR, MOO
AP OPFRPOOFRPORPROORFR,L WOOAM
P OOORFRPRWRLREFPLPOOONMOOAM
O oOoORrRrRFRPRPOOODOORLROON
ONPFRPORFRPRRPPLPOOOOOOOO
WNONPFPFNOOOOORFrR,ROOMO

8 © 2013 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved yougov.co.uk



You
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Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender

GB |Male| Female | France | Male| Female | Germany | Male | Female | Denmark | Male | Female | Sweden | Male | Female | Norway | Male | Female | Finland | Male | Female

Weighted Sample[1871]909] 962 946 475 471 1009 |490| 519 1007 ]497] 511 | 1011 |489] 522 774 1393 381 920 |460] 460

Including yourself, how many members of your
household are in employment and contribute
money towards the running of the house?

The following questions were only asked to
respondents who live in a household of more than
1 person, n=1537 GB Adults; 777 French Adults;
749 German Adults; 694 Danish Adults; 759
Swedish Adults; 613 Norwegian Adults; 673

Finnish Adults]

1 25|22 28 23 20 26 20 19 21 19 16 21 21 20 22 20 17 23 26 20 31
2 43 | 43 42 49 50 47 64 65 64 64 70 59 60 61 58 63 67 58 54 61 47

3 10 |11 9 5 6 3 8 8 9 3 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 2 2 2

4 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 1 1 0 1 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 1

5 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8ormore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
None 18 | 20 16 20 21 20 2 1 3 11 9 14 13 11 14 8 7 10 16 16 17
Don'tKnow 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2
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Fieldwork: 21st - 30th August

Weighted Sample

Which member of your household has the
highest personal income?
Myself
My Wife/Girlfriend
My Boyfriend/Husband
My Grandmother (s)
My Grandfather (s)
My Mother/ Mother in law
My Father/ Father in law
My Aunt (s)
My Uncle (s)
My Brother/ Brother in law (s)
My Sister/ Sister in law (s)
My Daughter / Daughter in law (s)
My Son / Son in law (s)
My Male housemate (s)
My Female housemate (s)
Other
Don't know
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Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender
GB |Male| Female | France | Male| Female | Germany | Male | Female | Denmark | Male | Female | Sweden | Male | Female | Norway | Male | Female | Finland | Male | Female
1871[909] 962 946 |475] 471 1009 |490| 519 1007 |497| 511 | 1011 [489] 522 774 |393] 381 920 |460| 460
46 | 64 29 56 75 36 48 65 33 50 62 39 51 69 32 47 61 33 51 67 35
6 | 12 1 7 11 3 6 12 1 12 23 2 10 20 0 10 18 1 11 22 0
23| 2 44 26 2 51 26 2 48 24 4 45 29 2 58 26 4 50 25 0 50
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 0 1 1 1
6 7 5 3 4 2 7 7 7 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
1 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
3 3 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 4 0 0 0 3 2 4 2 0 4
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0
4 2 5 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 2
6 6 6 3 3 3 6 8 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 6 6 6 6 5 7
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Fieldwork: 21st - 30th August
Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender

GB |Male| Female | France | Male| Female | Germany | Male | Female | Denmark | Male | Female | Sweden | Male | Female | Norway | Male | Female | Finland | Male | Female

Weighted Sample[1871]909] 962 946 475 471 1009 |490| 519 1007 ]497] 511 | 1011 |489] 522 774 1393 381 920 |460] 460

Which member of your household is most likely
to organise the household finances (for
example setting up rent payments, paying bills,
managing budgets etc.)?
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My Aunt (s)

My Uncle (s)

My Brother/ Brother in law (s)

My Sister/ Sister in law (s)

My Daughter / Daughter in law (s)
My Son / Son in law (s)

My Male housemate (s)

My Female housemate (s)

Other

Not applicable - we all share this role
Don't know
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Fieldwork: 21st - 30th August What the world thinks

Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender

GB |Male| Female | France | Male| Female | Germany | Male | Female | Denmark | Male | Female | Sweden | Male | Female | Norway | Male | Female | Finland | Male | Female

Weighted Sample[1871]909] 962 946 475 471 1009 |490| 519 1007 ]497] 511 | 1011 |489] 522 774 1393 381 920 |460] 460

If a member of your household became unwell,
which member of your household would be
most likely to look after them?
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My Aunt (s)

My Uncle (s)
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My Sister/ Sister in law (s)

My Daughter / Daughter in law (s)
My Son / Son in law (s)

My Male housemate (s)

My Female housemate (s)

Other

Not applicable - they would just look after
themselves
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You

What the world thinks

Fieldwork: 21st - 30th August
Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender

GB |Male| Female | France | Male| Female | Germany | Male | Female | Denmark | Male | Female | Sweden | Male | Female | Norway | Male | Female | Finland | Male | Female

Weighted Sample[1871]909] 962 946 475 471 1009 |490| 519 1007 ]497] 511 | 1011 |489] 522 774 1393 381 920 |460] 460

Which member of your household is most likely
to do the majority of shopping for food and
other household items?
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My Wife/Girlfriend

My Boyfriend/Husband

My Grandmother (s)

My Grandfather (s)

My Mother/ Mother in law

My Father/ Father in law

My Aunt (s)

My Uncle (s)

My Brother/ Brother in law (s)

My Sister/ Sister in law (s)

My Daughter / Daughter in law (s)
My Son / Son in law (s)

My Male housemate (s)

My Female housemate (s)

Other

Not applicable - we all share this role/buy our own
things
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You

What the world thinks

Fieldwork: 21st - 30th August
Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender

GB |Male| Female | France | Male| Female | Germany | Male | Female | Denmark | Male | Female | Sweden | Male | Female | Norway | Male | Female | Finland | Male | Female

Weighted Sample[1871]909] 962 946 475 471 1009 |490| 519 1007 ]497] 511 | 1011 |489] 522 774 1393 381 920 |460] 460

Which member of your household is most likely
to do the majority of cooking in your
household?
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My Wife/Girlfriend

My Boyfriend/Husband

My Grandmother (s)

My Grandfather (s)

My Mother/ Mother in law

My Father/ Father in law

My Aunt (s)

My Uncle (s)

My Brother/ Brother in law (s)

My Sister/ Sister in law (s)

My Daughter / Daughter in law (s)
My Son / Son in law (s)

My Male housemate (s)

My Female housemate (s)

Other

Not applicable - we all share this role/do our own
cooking
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You

What the world thinks

Fieldwork: 21st - 30th August
Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender

GB |Male| Female | France | Male| Female | Germany | Male | Female | Denmark | Male | Female | Sweden | Male | Female | Norway | Male | Female | Finland | Male | Female

Weighted Sample[1871]909] 962 946 475 471 1009 |490| 519 1007 ]497] 511 | 1011 |489] 522 774 1393 381 920 |460] 460

Which member of your household is most likely
to do the cleaning and tidying in your
household?
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Myself

My Wife/Girlfriend

My Boyfriend/Husband

My Grandmother (s)

My Grandfather (s)

My Mother/ Mother in law

My Father/ Father in law

My Aunt (s)

My Uncle (s)

My Brother/ Brother in law (s)

My Sister/ Sister in law (s)

My Daughter / Daughter in law (s)
My Son / Son in law (s)

My Male housemate (s)

My Female housemate (s)

Other

Not applicable - we all share this role/do our own
cleaning
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You

What the world thinks

Fieldwork: 21st - 30th August
Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender Gender

GB |Male| Female | France | Male| Female | Germany | Male | Female | Denmark | Male | Female | Sweden | Male | Female | Norway | Male | Female | Finland | Male | Female

Weighted Sample[1871]909] 962 946 475 471 1009 |490| 519 1007 ]497] 511 | 1011 |489] 522 774 1393 381 920 |460] 460

If something in your household is broken, which

member of your household is most likely to fix
it?

Myself 49 [ 72 26 52 |75 28 47 73 24 47 74 20 54 81 25 46 69 23 51 82 19

My Wife/Girlfriend 1 2 0 3 3 2 1 1 0 3 4 1 1 2 0 2 2 1 1 2 0

My Boyfriend/Husband 19 | 1 37 24 2 47 24 0 45 23 1 44 23 1 46 24 4 46 23 0 47

My Grandmother (s) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

My Grandfather (s) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

My Mother/ Mother in law 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

My Father/ Father inlaw 5 6 5 3 4 2 6 8 5 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 1 1 1

My Aunt(s) O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MyUncle(s) O 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

My Brother/ Brotherinlaw (s) 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

My Sister/ Sister inlaw (s) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

My Daughter / Daughter in law (s) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
My Son/Soninlaw(s) 1 0 3 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 3

My Male housemate (s) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 4

My Female housemate (s) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Other 4 2 6 2 1 2 2 1 3 4 2 5 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 1 2

Not applicable - we all share thisrole 13 | 10 16 10 7 12 16 12 20 16 11 20 13 8 19 15 15 16 15 12 19
Don'tknow 3 4 3 4 5 3 1 2 1 3 4 2 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 2 5

How satisfied or unsatisfied are you with the
distribution of household tasks where you live?

Very satisfied 31 | 34 29 27 |32 21 25 32 19 36 42 29 24 29 19 29 31 27 25 29 22
Fairly satisfied 33 | 35 32 41 | 44 37 43 48 38 43 40 46 40 42 38 42 50 34 46 49 44
TOTAL SATISFIED 64 69 61 68 | 76 58 68 80 57 79 82 75 64 71 57 71 81 61 71 78 66

Neither satisfied or unsatisfied 21 | 21 21 23 19 27 22 16 28 13 12 14 26 25 28 19 15 23 18 15 21
Fairly unsatisfied 9 5 13 5 1 9 8 3 13 5 1 9 7 3 10 6 2 11 6 5 7

Very unsatisfied 3 2 5 3 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 3 2 0 3 2 1 2

TOTAL UNSATISFIED 12 7 18 8 2 14 9 4 14 6 2 10 8 3 13 8 2 14 8 6 9

Don't know 2 4 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 4
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